
PLANNING AND ZONING COMMISSION

Updated 08.18.2020 
 

 
Mission:   Responsible for recommending planning and zoning policies governing land use in Buckeye; reviews and recommends approval of zoning 

codes and annual revisions to the City’s Comprehensive Master Plan  

Members:  7 Regular Members and 7 Alternate Members 

Hrs/Month: 12 hours or more   

Terms:  4 years (staggered) 

Schedule:    2nd and 4th Tuesday of each month at 6:00 p.m. 

Location:   City Hall, Council Chambers, 530 East Monroe Avenue, Buckeye AZ 

Staff Liaison: Terri Hogan (623) 349-6214 

Council Liaison: Craig Heustis (623) 238-4078 

 
Regular Members: 

District First Name Last Name Address City State Zip Phone Email Term Expires 
At Large Thomas Marcinko 22833 W Lasso Lane Buckeye AZ 85326 925-285-9755 thomas.marcinko@yahoo.com Dec 2020 

1 Alan Ladd 109 4th Ave East Buckeye AZ 85326 623-451-7860 Ladd9597@yahoo.com Dec 2022 
2 Preston Hundley 716 E Long Avenue Buckeye AZ 85326 602-762-2426 bvfd2426@gmail.com Dec 2020 
3 Deanna Kupcik** 508 E Monroe Avenue Buckeye AZ 85326 623-386-2727 Deanna@buckeyevalleychamber.org  Dec 2022 
4 Anthony DiMascio 20743 N 260th Ln Buckeye AZ 85396 623-692-2730 dimascio31@gmail.com Dec 2022 
5 Ed Sumner 22543 W Gardenia Dr Buckeye AZ  85326 510-457-8018 sumnered@gmail.com Dec 2022 
6 Charles Trullinger* 20806 W Main St Buckeye AZ 85396 602-616-1149 cktrullinger@mac.com  Dec 2020 

  *Chair **Vice Chair 
Alternate Members: 

District First Name Last Name Address City State Zip Phone Email Term Expires 
At Large Ted Burton 25816 W Hazel Dr Buckeye AZ 85326 602-370-3041 Tedy.burton@gmail.com Dec 2020 

1 Rebecca Puppe 5079 S 245th Ln Buckeye AZ 85326 602-540-2156 Rpuppe888@gmail.com Dec 2022 
2 Jennie  Ragsdale 709 E Eason Ave Buckeye AZ 85326 623-256-3430 azjennie29@aol.com Dec 2023 
3 Christopher Thurlby 23569 W Chipman Rd Buckeye AZ 85326 815-712-5805 cthurlby@gmail.com Dec 2024 
4 Douglas  McDonald 23886 W Harrison Dr Buckeye AZ 85326 509-979-5862 Dkmcd55@gmail.com Dec 2022 
5 Larry Draves 418 S 227 Court Buckeye AZ 85326 623-243-9530 ldraves@earthlink.net Dec 2023 
6 Nick  Hudec 21416 W Brittle Bush Ln Buckeye AZ 85396 602-677-8509 nhudec@cox.net  Dec 2021 

0 Vacancies 
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